
THE YEIYS PAIRS

North / South Scores

Pair  12 3 4 5 6 7 8 I  10 I  1 12 13 '14 15 16 17 18192021

Mitchell Thursday 10th Janusry 2008

Total o/o Name

1
2

4
3

6
7

0 1 7 3 8 2 212 4 4 3 5 4 4 610 5 4 4 4 6
10 111 8 3 ' t1 7 01011 9 2 910 0 0 5 410 6 6
37 212 A 47 248 912 910 3 512 I4126

1011 410 0 0 0 612 4302612 5 04 410 6
311 733776011 010918 55120012

10703811 1268 49 5 9101012 5 9 '10 8 0
6 411 312 7 71040 9 8013 510 0102 6

98

'| 48
109
120

118

38.890/6
52.780/o
54.730/o
43.250/0
47.620/0
61.907o
46.43%

Mary Jagger & Mervyn Jeffery
Pam Gibert & John Gibert
Eric Weatherall & David Mills
Rosemary Hillyard & Peta Cade
Kris Hirsch & Jenny Hennings
Joan Jenkins & Marie Harper
Rita Benton & Robert Benton

Eaat / West Scoreg

Pair  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 I  10 1 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 1A192021 Total o/o Name

1
2
3

5

7

1211 5 99 55122a37 3297 2' t2 I2
915 4 9I0644 301211 9 712 I IA
211 19 41 510 812 3 410 6 0 2 7 81212
2 512 0 4 8 5 2 I  8 912 8 8 6 7 7 0 2 6
9 510 9 0 512 6 0 8 I  7 311 412 7 I  2 4
6 8 1 2121210 0 8 112 2 3 212 0 7 3 A O
218 94105 612 1310 3227 03210

0

12

139
127
127
125
143
'1 15
106

55.160/o
50.400/0
50.4Oo/o
49.600/0
56.75o/o
45.63%
42.O60/o

Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
Dallas Badham & Shirley Preston
Sue Jarman & Susanne watson
Barbara Fudge & Jean Kinsella
Amelia Ell iot & Bunny Holmes
Angela Sellers & Ann Page

North / South Rankino East I West Rankinq

1

3

7

61.907o
5A.73%
52.780/o
47.620/o
46.830/0
43.250/o
38.89%

56.750/o
55.160/0
50.40%
50.40%
49.60%
45.63%
42.060/o

6 / Joan Jenkins & Marie HarDer
3 / Eric Weatherall & David Mills
2 / Pam Gibert & John Gibert
5 / Kris Hircch & Jenny Hennings
7 / Rita Benton & Robert Benton
4 / Rosemary Hillyard & Peta Cade
1 / Mary Jagger & Mervyn Jeffery

1

3=
3=

7

5 / Barbara Fudge & Jean Kinsella
'1 / Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
3 / Dallas Badham & Shirley Preston
2 / Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
4 / Sue Jarman & Susanne Watson
6 /Amelia Ell iot & Bunny Holmes
7 / Angela Sellers & Ann Page
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THE YEWS PAIRS

North / South Scores

Pair  12345 6 7 8 91011121314151617 18192021

Mitchell Thursday 24th January 2008

Total o/o Name

'I

4

6
7

2 2 9 5 8 5 910 21012 612 I  6 512 2 A 6
5 2 410 812 010 610 1496026623
5 2 1 5 A 0 5 0 0 '1 6 0 612 211 6 8 8 8 ' t

10 11 1585941210 12091211 6 2 81' l
12 6 9 0 1 5 2 4 41 6 9 9 210 8 010 8111
0 8612 15 54I6 6122285612 I0
81112 5 8101210 I410 9 42406203

7
1
0
1

4
7

147
107
104
138

121
136

58.33%
42.460/0
41.270/0
54.760/0
51.19%
48.O2o/o
53.97%

Marion Strachan & Marie Harper
Jane Jeffery & Merwn Jeffery
Bunny Holmes & Shirley Preston
Janet Tatum & Pam James
Jenny Hennings & Kris Hirsch
Mary Jagger & Hazel Farquhar
Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson

Eaat / West Scores

Pair  12345 6 7 8 9 10 1 I  12 13 14 1516 17 18192021 Total o/o Name

1
2
5

4
5

7

1
2

5

7

1010 3'1211 712 2 6 6 6 0 6 01012 610 4 111
0632407 8311 612 810816104 6 5
710 8011 7 7121282312307 010 410

12 4 6 7 412 0 2 3 21110 0 3 6 412 210 911
71011 7 423802 0 6 310 210 664128
4 1 0 7 4 7 3 21011 6 3 3 612 7 6 0 4 4 2
2111 7471088211 81010 41641295

145
120
124
130
121
102
140

57.54o/o
47.620/0
49.21o/o
51.590/0
48.020
40.480/0
55.560/6

Angela Sellers & Peta Cade
Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
Rita Benton & Robert Benton
Edwina Mills & David Mills
Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
Joan Adams & John Budleigh
Joan Jenkins & Jean Kinsella

North I South Rankino East / West Rankino

54.760/o
53.970/o
51.19%
48.020/0
42.46o/o
41.270/0

'1 / Marion Strachan & Marie Harper
4 / Janet Tatum & Pam James
7 / Pal Anderson & Ray Anderson
5 / Jenny Hennings & Kris Hirsch
6 / Mary Jagger & Hazel Farquhar
2 / Jane Jeffery & Mervyn Jeffery
3 / Bunny Holmes & Shirley Preston

1
2
3

5

7

1
7

5l

6l

57.540/0
55.56%
51.590/0
49.21o/o
48.020/0
47.620/o
40.4804

Angela Sellers & Peta Cade
Joan Jenkins & Jean Kinsella
Edwina Mills & David Mills
Rita Benton & Robert Benton
Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
Joan Adams & John Budleigh


